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2022 Okanagan Autocross Schedule  

 

Date Time Facility Event Type 

Sunday April 3 7:30-15:00 Kal Tire Place, Vernon Autocross 

Friday, April 22 16:30-Dusk OK College, Kelowna Autocross 

Sunday, April 24 8:30-16:00 OK College, Kelowna Introduction to Autocross 

Friday, April 29 16:30-Dusk OK College, Kelowna Autocross 

Sunday May 1 7:30-15:00 Kal Tire Place, Vernon Autocross 

Friday May 6 16:30-Dusk OK College, Kelowna Autocross 

Friday, May 13 16:30-Dusk OK College, Kelowna Autocross 

Friday, May 27 16:30-Dusk OK College, Kelowna Autocross 

Friday, June 3 16:30-Dusk OK College, Kelowna Autocross 

Friday, June 10 16:30-Dusk OK College, Kelowna Autocross 

Sunday, June 19 7:30-15:00 Kal Tire Place, Vernon Autocross 

Friday, June 24 16:30-Dusk OK College, Kelowna Autocross 

Friday, July 15 16:30-Dusk OK College, Kelowna Autocross 

Sunday, July 17 7:30-15:00 Kal Tire Place, Vernon Autocross 

Friday, July 22 16:30-Dusk OK College, Kelowna Autocross 

Friday, August 5 16:30-Dusk OK College, Kelowna Autocross 

Friday, August 12 16:30-Dusk OK College, Kelowna Autocross 

Friday, August 19 16:30-Dusk OK College, Kelowna Autocross 

Sunday, August 21 7:30-15:00 Kal Tire Place, Vernon Autocross 

Friday, August 26 16:30-Dusk OK College, Kelowna Autocross 

Sunday, September 11 7:30-15:00 Kal Tire Place, Vernon Autocross 

Saturday, September 24 7:30-15:00 Kal Tire Place, Vernon Autocross Eliminator 

Sunday, September 25 7:30-15:00 Kal Tire Place, Vernon Autocross Eliminator 

 

https://www.okanaganautocross.net/

